STAD srl  •  Phone: (+39) 0522 851360  •  Fax (+39) 0522 765854
UFFICIO VENDITE ITALIA: info@stadsrl.com  •  EXPORT SALES DEPARTMENT: sales@stadsrl.com www.stadsrl.com
R
ev
. 0
2
d
el

. 0
2
d
el
 0
6/
05
/2
01
6
D a t a  Ag g i o r n a m e n t o : 3 0 / 1 0 / 2 0 1 8
P1250 - P1200x1500 - P1500
1250x1250 mm TELP1250
1200x1500 mm TELP1200P1500
1500x1500 mm TELP1500
1250x1060xh110mm P1250RAMP
1500x1060xh110mm P1500RAMP
MOBILCOLONNA
PPV
A
F
B
C
N
QP
L
O
M
FRAME
Code
Load Cells
capacities Platforms  A B C D E F
Gross
Weight
P1250 1000 kg 1250 x 1250 1115 1210 60 5 60 110 kg
P1200P1500 1000 kg 1200 x 1500 1065 x 1370 1160 x 1460 60 5 60 112 kg
P1500 1000 kg 1500 x 1500 1370 1460 60 5 60 148 kg
Code L M N O P Q
Gross
Weight
TELP1250 1370 x 1370 1270 x 1270 105 20 8 204 30 kg
TELP1200P1500 1620 x 1320 1520 x 1220 105 20 8 204 33 kg
TELP1500 1620 x 1620 1536 x 1536 117 20 8 204 36 kg
E
D
PLATFORM
Code
Load Cells
capacities Platforms  A B C D E F
Gross
Weight
P1250S5 500 kg 1250 x 1250 1115 1210 60 5 60 110 kg
P1200P1500S5 500 kg 1200 x 1500 1065 x 1370 1160 x 1460 60 5 60 112 kg
P1500S5 500 kg 1500 x 1500 1370 1460 60 5 60 148 kg
G
90
÷
105
G
90
÷
105
G
Code
Load Cells
capacities Platforms  A B C D E F
Gross
Weight
P1250INOXN 1000 kg 1250 x 1250 1115 1210 60 4.5 60 90 kg
P1500INOXN 1000 kg 1500 x 1500 1370 1460 70 4.5 60 130 kg
G
105
÷
115
Code L M N O P Q
Gross
Weight
TELP1250INOX 1370 x 1370 1270 x 1270 115 20 8 204 30 kg
TELP1500INOX 1620 x 1620 1536 x 1536 120 20 6 204 36 kg
Code
Load Cells
capacities Platforms  A B C D E F
Gross
Weight
P1250INOXNS5 500 kg 1250 x 1250 1115 1210 60 4.5 60 90 kg
P1500INOXNS5 500 kg 1500 x 1500 1370 1460 70 4.5 60 130 kg
G
105
÷